
Rule 4 34-CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 

Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

Name Of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

02354410 

S M Engineers Limited 

We Leagh Holmes & Susan Purnell of Purnells, St Marks House, 3 

Gold Tops, Newport, South Wales, NP20 4PG 

The Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 04/04/2012. 

Date v/a) t2 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Leigh Holmes & Susan Purnell 

Purnelis 

St Marks House 
3 Gold Tops 
Newport 
South Wales 

NP20 4PG 

For Official Use 

Liquidation “ny ion 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

Post Room 

nm ne 
4 0/08/20 2 #160 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Form 4 19 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 
SM Engineers Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

S M Engineers Limited 

on 04/04/2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: Stephen Lewis 

Signed: 
nee 

Dated: bp — hb — 28 (Z . 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Bridgeport Milling Machine 
Less Owed to Barclays Bank PLC 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Debtors 

Less Provision for bad debts 

Stock 
Plant, Machinery and Office Equipment 

Uncharged assets: 

10 
(13,686) 

(13,676) 

46,881 
(26,427) 

20,454 

600 
2,848 

23,902 

Nil 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 23,902 

signature <4 — Date__py | uf {Z 

eT 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential a 

creditors (carried from Page A) £| 23,902 

Liabilities 
£ 

Preferential creditors - Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £] 23,902 
£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £/ 23,902 

£ 

Debts secured by floating charges Barclays Bank PLC (13,676) 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges £| 10,226 

£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) ., Nil 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £} 10,226 

£ 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (105,657) 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) Nil 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £|( 95,431) 

£ 

Issued and called up capital 1,000 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £| ( 96,431) 

Signature pa Z — Date tel. 3/: {2., 



| 1 | | 1 | | | i} | i | | | | i | | | | 
Chapel 

Street, 
P
o
n
t
n
e
w
y
d
d
 

| | | | ' i] | | | i] \ | | | 
- Corporation 
| | [ | | | | | ( | | | | | I | ! | | | | | | 
